
Nate Clark nathan.clark@daviess.kyschools.us

Henderson County High School Tyler Simms tyler.simms@henderson.kyschools.us

Sawyer Lindsey sawyer.lindsey@mclean.kyschools.us

http://www.owensboro.kyschools.us/finearts/ aaron.klausing@owensboro.kyschools.us Aaron Klausing Owensboro High School 

http://www.owensboro.kyschools.us/finearts/ abe.barr@owensboro.kyschools.usAbe Barr Owensboro High School 

http://www.owensboro.kyschools.us/finearts/ kara.smith@owensboro.kyschools.usKara SmithOwensboro Middle School 

http://www.owensboro.kyschools.us/finearts/ jason.smith@owensboro.kyschools.usJason SmithOwensboro Middle School 

kyle.payton@daviess.kyschools.us Kyle Payton 

Union County High School / Middle School 

Union County Schools 

Webster County Schools 

drew.boslooper@union.kyschools.us Drew BoslopperUnion County High School / Middle School 

Joel Hettenhausen joel.hettenhausen@union.kyschools.us 

Dawson Springs Independent School District 

david.ruckdeschel@daviess.kyschools.us 

lucas.morgan@webster.kyschools.usLucas MorganWebster County High School 

Daviess County Public Schools 

www.bandofpride.com Daviess County High School 

www.bandofpride.com Daviess County High School 

jed.manire@daviess.kyschools.us Jed Manire College View Middle School 

www.burnsmiddleschoolband.weebly.com april.yonts@daviess.kyschools.us April Yonts Burns Middle School 

Band Website Email Director District/School

www.apolloeagleband.weebly.com joseph.powers@daviess.kyschools.usJoseph PowersApollo High School 

www.apolloeagleband.weebly.com andrew.tucker@daviess.kyschools.us Drew TuckerApollo High School 

David Ruckdeschel Daviess County Middle School 

Hancock County Schools 

jennifer.fox@dawsonsprings.kschools.usJen FoxDawson Springs Junior/Senior High School 

zachary.buskill@hancock.kyschoools.usZach BuskillHancock County Middle School 

mark.benningfield@hancock.kyschools.us Mark Benningfield Hancock County High School 

conner.kinmon@henderson.kyschools.usConner KinmonHenderson County High School 

Henderson County Schools 

madison.bentley@henderson.kyschools.usMadison BentleyHenderson South Middle School 

aaron.hudson@henderson.kyschools.usAaron HudsonHenderson North Middle School 

www.hopkins.kyschools.us/webpages/jgrace/ john.grace@hopkins.kyschools.us John Grace Hopkins County Central High School 

Hopkins County Schools 

www.hopkins.kyschools.us/webpages/cmullins/ cory.mullins@hopkins.kyschools.us Cory Mullins Browning Springs Middle School 

www.marchingmaroons.weebly.comrandy.adams@hopkins.kyschools.us Randy Adams Madisonville North Hopkins High School 

southhopkinsband.comdavid.moss@hopkins.kyschools.us David Moss South Hopkins Middle School 

www.hopkins.kyschools.us/webpages/aemerson/ alan.emerson@hopkins.kyschools.us Alan Emerson James Madison Middle School 

westhopkinsband.comdavid.moss@hopkins.kyschools.us David Moss West Hopkins School 

McLean County Schools 

patrick.stuckemeyer@kwc.eduPat StuckemeyerKentucky Wesleyan College 

Ohio County Schools 

http://www.mclean.kyschools.us/olc/teacher.aspx?s=1068 ryan.rue@mclean.kyschools.us Ryan Rue McLean County High School / Middle School 

jacob.sturgeon@ohio.kyschools.usJacob SturgeonOhio County Middle School 

lincoln.rowe@ohio.kyschools.us Lincoln Rowe Ohio County High School 

http://theoso.com/owensboro-symphony-youth-orchestra/ tom_stites@hotmail.com Tom Stites Owensboro Symphony Youth Orchestra 

www.owensborocatholicband.com katie.hauser@owensborocatholic.org Katie Hauser Owensboro Catholic High School / Middle School 

www.owensborocatholicband.com ed.hauser@owensborocatholic.org Ed Hauser Owensboro Catholic High School / Middle School 

http://www.owensboro.kyschools.us/finearts/ thomas.stites@owensboro.kyschools.us Tom Stites Owensboro Public Schools 

Owensboro Public Schools 

Owensboro Catholic Schools 


